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Prices exclude V.A.T

ECO-LOGIC: REIDENTIAL CONROLLERS CODE PRICE

HUNTER ECO-LOGIC 4ST INDOOR CONTROLLER HUN-EC4-IN R1,360.00

HUNTER ECO-LOGIC 6ST INDOOR CONTROLLER HUN-EC6-IN R1,650.00

 X-CORE ® : RESIDENTIAL CONTROLLERS

HUNTER X-CORE ® 2ST INDOOR CONTROLLER HUN-XC-2 R1,890.00

HUNTER X-CORE ® 4ST INDOOR CONTROLLER HUN-XC-4 R1,870.00

HUNTER X-CORE ® 6ST INDOOR CONTROLLER HUN-XC-6 R1,880.00

HUNTER X-CORE ® 8ST INDOOR CONTROLLER HUN-XC-8 R2,630.00

 X-2 ® OUTDOOR: RESIDENTIAL CONTROLLERS

HUNTER X2 4ST WIFI COMPATIBLE CONTROLLER HUN-X2-04 R2,960.00

HUNTER X2 6ST WIFI COMPATIBLE CONTROLLER HUN-X2-06 R3,050.00

HUN-X2-08 R4,050.00

HUNTER X2 14ST WIFI COMPATIBLE CONTROLLER HUN-X2-14 R6,400.00

HUNTER WAND WIFI MODULE HUN-WAND R3,000.00

 PRO-C ® : RESIDENTIAL/LIGHT COMMERCIAL CONTROLLERS

 HUNTER PRO-C ® 4ST BASE INDOOR CONTROLLER HUN-PRO-C3IN R4,920.00

 HUNTER PRO-C ® 4ST BASE OUTDOOR CONTROLLER HUN-PRO-C4ONT R5,800.00

 HUNTER PRO-C ® 3ST ADD ON MODULE HUN-PRM-3 R1,190.00

 HUNTER PRO-C ® 9ST ADD ON MODULE HUN-PRM-9 R4,410.00

 HUNTER PRO-C ® 16ST ADD ON MODULE HUN-PRM-16 R6,200.00

 HUNTER PRO-C ® 4ST POWER MODULE (820200) HUN-PRM-P R1,210.00

  I-CORE ® : COMMERCIAL CONTROLLERS (5 YEAR WARRANTY)

HUNTER I-CORE ® 6ST BASE OUTDOOR CONTROLLER PLASTIC HUN-ICORE-6PL R22,200.00

HUNTER I-CORE ® 6ST BASE OUTDOOR CONTROLLER METAL HUN-ICORE-6M+L R42,250.00

HUNTER I-CORE ® 6ST ADD ON MODULE HUN-MOD6 R5,090.00

  PRO-HC: RESIDENTIAL WIFI CONTROLLERS- INDOOR/OUTDOOR

HUNTER PRO-HC 6ST OUTDOOR CONTROLLER HUN-HYD-6ST R10,050.00

HUNTER PRO-HC 12ST OUTDOOR CONTROLLER HUN-HYD-12ST R10,810.00

HUNTER PRO-HC 24ST OUTDOOR CONTROLLER HUN-HYD-24ST R21,127.00

HUNTER PRO-C HYDRAWISE MODULAR HPC401E HUN-HYD-MOD R5,600.00

  ICC2

HUNTER ICC2 8ST CONTROLLER PLASTIC WALL MOUNT HUN-ICC2-P R11,750.50

HUNTER X2 8ST WIFI COMPATIBLE CONTROLLER

CONTROLLERS
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Prices exclude V.A.T

ICC & HCC MODULES CODE PRICE

HUNTER ICM 400 ADD ON MODULE HUN-ICC-MOD4 R2,860.00

HUNTER ICM 800 ADD ON MODULE HUN-ICC-MOD8 R4,160.00

HUNTER ICC 22ST ADD ON MODULE HUN-ICC-MOD22 R9,100.00

 NODE: BATTERY-OPERATED CONTROLLER

HUNTER NODE 1ST BATTERY CONTROLLER W/PGV1"N/F HUN-SVC-1+PGV R3,030.00

HUNTER NODE  1ST BATTERY CONTROLLED, NO SOLENOID HUN-SVC-1 R2,400.00

HUNTER NODE  2ST BATTERY CONTROLLED, NO SOLENOID HUN-SVC-2 R3,300.00

HUNTER NODE  4ST BATTERY CONTROLLED, NO SOLENOID HUN-SVC-4 R4,320.00

HUNTER NODE  6ST BATTERY CONTROLLED, NO SOLENOID HUN-SVC-6 R4,500.00

HUNTER SOLAR PANEL KIT FOR NODE CONTROLLER HUN-SVC-PNLK R4,960.00

 VALVES

 PGV: PROFESSIONAL-GRADE VALVES

HUNTER PGV 25MM GLOBE N/F VALVE HUN-PGV-25NFG R420.00

HUNTER PGV 25MM GLOBE F/C VALVE HUN-PGV-25FCE R540.00

HUNTER PGV 25MM JAR TOP N/F VALVE HUN-PGV-25NF R420.00

HUNTER PGV 25MM JAR TOP F/C VALVE HUN-PGV-25FC R540.00

HUNTER PGV 40MM GLOBE/ANGLE F/C VALVE HUN-PGV-40 R1,690.00

HUNTER PGV 50MM GLOBE/ANGLE F/C VALVE HUN-PGV-50 R2,060.00

HUNTER PGV 25MM GLOBE VALVE N/F WITH DC COIL HUN-PGV-25FCG-D R1,016.00

HUNTER PGV 25MM GLOBE VALVE F/C WITH DC COIL HUN-PGV-25FCG-D R1,047.00

HUNTER PGV 25MM JAR TOP VALVE  N/F WITH DC COIL HUN-PGV-25NF-D R960.00

HUNTER PGV 25MM JAR TOP VALVE  F/C  WITH DC COIL HUN-PGV-25FC-D R990.00

 VALVE ACCESSORIES 

 HUNTER STD VOLTAGE SOLENOID COIL HUN-PGV-SC R300.00

 HUNTER DC LATCHING SOLENOID HUN-LAT/SOL R502.00

 HUNTER ACCU SYNC PRESSURE REGULATOR ADJ 1.4-7BAR HUN-ACCU R1,387.00

 HUNTER PGV 25MM DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY HUN-PGVDA-025 R230.00

 HUNTER PGV 40MM DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY HUN-PGVDA-040 R400.00

 HUNTER PGV 50MM DIAPHRAGHM ASSEMBLY) HUN-PGVDA-050 R400.00

CONTROLLERS
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Prices exclude V.A.T

PS ULTRA: SPRAYS WITH PRE-INSTALLED NOZZLES CODE PRICE

HUNTER PSU08A ULTRA SPRAYER 100MM HUN-PS08A R61.00

HUNTER PSU10A ULTRA SPRAYER 100MM HUN-PS10A R49.00

HUNTER PSU12A ULTRA SPRAYER 100MM HUN-PS12A R49.00

HUNTER PSU15A ULTRA SPRAYER 100MM HUN-PS15A R49.00

HUNTER PSU17A ULTRA SPRAYER 100MM HUN-PS17A R49.00

HUNTER PS ULTRA DRAIN CHECK VALVE (462237) HUN-PSUDC R26.00

HUNTER PSU-04 BODY ONLY WITHOUT STRAINER HUN-04 BODY R39.00

PRO-SPRAY ®: RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL SPRAYS 

HUNTER PRO-SPRAY SHRUB ADAPTOR HUN-PRO-SHAD R31.00

HUNTER PRO-SPRAY 2"(5cm) POP-UP BODY HUN-PRO-02 R64.00

HUNTER PRO-SPRAY 4"(10cm) POP-UP BODY HUN-PRO-04 R47.00

HUNTER PRO-SPRAY 6"(15cm) POP-UP BODY HUN-PRO-06 R240.00

HUNTER PRO-SPRAY 12"(30cm) POP-UP BODY HUN-PRO-12 R350.00

HUNTER PRO-SPRAY  DRAIN CHECK VALVE HUN-PRO-DCV R28.00

HUNTER PRO-SPRAY  RISER SEAL HUN-PRO-RS R21.00

HUNTER SHUT-OFF NOZZLE FOR PS & PRO-SPRAY R33.00

 PGJ: GEAR-DRIVEN ROTORS

HUNTER PGJ ADJ POP-UP ROTOR 100MM HUN-PGJ-04 R245.00

HUNTER PGJ ADJ SHRUB ROTOR HUN-PGJ-SHRUB R337.00

HUNTER PGJ DRAIN CHECK VALVE HUN-PGJ-DCV R15.20

 PGP ®: ULTRA: GEAR-DRIVEN ROTORS 

HUNTER PGP ULTRA ADJ/360I POP-UP ROTOR 100MM HUN-PGP-04 R260.00

HUNTER PGP ULTRA ADJ/360i SHRUB ROTOR HUN-PGP-SHRUB R342.00

HUNTER PGP ULTRA ADJ POP-UP ROTOR 300MM HUN-PGP-12 R977.00

HUNTER PGP DRAIN CHECK/FILTER ASSU HUN-PGP-DCFA R20.30

HUNTER PGP RISER SEALS HUN-PGP-RS R5.00

HUNTER BLUE NOZZLE RACK I-20 & PGP ULTRA HUN-PGP-NOZ R10.20

HUNTER PGP LOW ANGLE NOZZLE RACK HUN-PGP-NOZ R10.20

 I-20 ULTRA: GEAR-DRIVEN ROTORS

 HUNTER I-20 ULTRA ADJ/360i POP-UP ROTOR 100MM HUN-I20-ADJ R600.00

 HUNTER I-20 ULTRA ADJ/360 SS RISER ROTOR 100MM HUN-I20-ADJS R840.00

I-25 GEAR-DRIVEN ROTORS

HUNTER I-25B ADJ/360I POP-UP ROTOR 100MM HUN-I25-ADJ R1,050.00

HUNTER I-25B ADJ/360I SS ROTOR 100MM HUN-I25-ADS R1,740.00

HUNTER I25 RISER SEAL WHITE 827500 HUN-I25-RS R14.30

SPRINKLERS & ROTORS
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Prices exclude V.A.T

MP ROTATOR® CODE PRICE

HUNTER Mp1000 360I OTATOR NOZZLE OLIVE HUN-MP1000-FUL R175.00

HUNTER Mp1000 90-210I ROTATOR NOZZLE MAROON HUN-MP1000-9-21 R175.00

HUNTER Mp1000 210-270I ROTATOR NOZZLE LT BLUE HUN-MP1000-NOZ R175.00

HUNTER MP2000 360I ROTATOR NOZZLE RED HUN-MP2000-FUL R175.00

HUNTER MP2000 90-210I ROTATOR NOZZLE BLACK HUN-MP2000-9-21 R175.00

HUNTER MP2000 210-270I ROTATOR NOZZLE GREEN HUN-MP2000-NOZ R175.00

HUNTER MP3000 360I ROTATOR NOZZLE GREY HUN-MP3000-FULL R175.00

HUNTER MP3000 90-210I ROTATOR NOZZLE BLUE HUN-MP3000-9-21 R175.00

HUNTER MP3000 210-270I ROTATOR NOZZLE YELLOW HUN-MP3000-2-27 R175.00

HUNTER MP CORNER ROTATOR NOZZLE TURQUOISE HUN-MPCORNER R175.00

HUNTER MP LEFT CORNER STRIP ROTATOR NOZZLE IVORY HUN-MPS-LEFT R175.00

HUNTER MP RIGHT CORNER STRIP ROTATOR NOZZLE COPPER HUN-MPS-RIGHT R175.00

HUNTER MP SIDE STRIP ROTATOR NOZZLE BROWN HUN-MPSIDE R175.00

 MP ROTATOR ® ACCESSORIES

HUNTER  MP ROTATOR ADJ TOOL HUN-MP-TOOL R31.00

 PRO-NOZZLES

 HUNTER Pr8 ADJ  NOZZLE (2.4M) HUN-8A-NOZ R28.00

HUNTER Pr10 ADJ NOZZLE (3.0M) HUN-10A-NOZ R28.00

HUNTER Pr12 ADJ NOZZLE (3.7M) HUN-12A-NOZ R28.00

HUNTER Pr15 ADJ NOZZLE (4.6M) HUN-15A-NOZ R28.00

HUNTER Pr17 ADJ NOZZLE (5.2M) HUN-17A-NOZ R28.00

ROTATORS & NOZZLES
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Prices exclude V.A.T

 SPECIALITY SPRAY PATTERN NOZZLES CODE PRICE

HUNTER PR 5X30 SIDE STRIP NOZZLE (1.5M X 4.5M) HUN-SS-NOZ 1.5 R33.00

HUNTER PR SIDE-STRIP 9 X 18 NOZZLE (2.7M X 5.5M) HUN-SS-NOZ 2.7 R42.00

HUNTER PR LEFT CORNER NOZZLE (1.5M X 4.5M) HUN-LCS-NOZ R42.00

HUNTER PR RIGHT CORNER NOZZLE (1.5M X 4.5M) HUN-RCS-NOZ R42.00

 BUBBLERS & BUBBLER NOZZLES

HUNTER PRESS COMP BUBBLER NOZZLE (0.9L/MIN) HUN-PCN-BUB R67.00

HUNTER PRESS COMP BUBBLER NOZZLE (1.9L/MIN) HUN-PCN-BUB R67.00

HUNTER PRESS COMP BUBBLER NOZZLE (3.8L/MIN) HUN-PCN-BUB R46.20

HUNTER ADJUSTABLE FLOOD BUBBLER PC (MAX 7.6L/MIN) HUN-AFB R61.90

NOZZLES

HUNTER ACCESSORIES CODE PRICE

HUNTER MINI -CLK RAIN SENSOR ADJ HUN-MCLIK R817.00

VALVE BOXES PRICE

250- GREEN R310.40

150MM ROUND VALVE BOX BLUE LID R168.75

150MM VALVE BOX WITH GREEN IRRIGATION LID R141.70

RECTANGULAR  VALVE BOX WITH GREEN IRRIGATION LID,LOCKING R535.40


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

